Rang Nr.
1. 7
2-3. 1
2.-3. 8
4. 5

5. 6

6. 9

7. 2

8. 3

9. 4

Paarturnier - 26.11.2025

Ergebnis (50 % = 72,0 MP)

Paar
Fr. Kuhlmann — Fr. R. Vof§
Fr. Griittner — Fr. Dr. Laue
Fr. Martens — Fr. Schilling
Fr. Peters — Fr. Ulbricht
Fr. Jiirgs — Fr. Kottgen
Fr. Noeske — Fr. B. Schrioder
Fr. Walter — Hr. Walter
Fr. Moubarak — Fr. Soll
Fr. Gutheit — Fr. Ott

Turnierleitung: Renate Vof§

MP
91,0
86,0
86,0
84,0
83,0
66,0
52,0
51,0
49,0

%
63,19
59,72
59,72
58,33
57,64
45,83
36,11
35,42
34,03

CP
13



